## UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** Doc# 1731313085 Fee \$42.00 NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) 1-800-858-5294 Corporation Service Company RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) KAREN A. YARBROUGH SPRFiling@cscinfo.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS DATE: 11/09/2017 03:07 PM PG: 1 OF 3 1376 41517 - 11/6/2017 Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Illinois (Cook) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE INU IBER 1614044047 05/19/2016 (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer. attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financin, Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignce in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and all o indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement i entitind above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check iner, thuse three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANG' rame and/or address: Complete item 6a or ib; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2501 Homer LLC ÓR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name, (a or 7b) (usa exact full name; do not ornit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CUPE COUNTRY CITY STATE 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral Indicate collateral 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 
and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CIBC BANK US formerly known as The PrivateBank and Trust Company

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

1376 4151 Corporation Service Com 2711 Centerville Rd, Ste. Wilmington, DE 19808

SUFFIX

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: 2501 Homer LLC

OF

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

1731313085 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### LICC EINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDLIM

	LOWINSTRUCTIONS					
11. 1	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 614044047 05/19/2016	1				
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for	form				
	CIBC BANK US formerly known as The PrivateBank and Trust					
OR	Company					
,	125. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	JSE ONLY	
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing stritem at (Name of a current Debtor of record req one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, dinnot omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of				13): Provide only	
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			I		
	4					
	· C					
	14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral).					
	<u> </u>					
	<i>'</i> †'					
	0,					
				0		
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17 Description of 2508 W	CORTLAND	STREET - UNIT #45		
16.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest).	CHICAG	O, L 60647			
	(ii Debidi dues lidchiave a record interest).	PIN: 13-3	36-407-038-	-0000 AND 13-36-407-0	39-0000	
	·					

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

ALE Vicinaria research (2008)

#### UNOFFICIAL COPY

### COMMITMENT FOR TITLE INSURANCE SCHEDULE A

#### **Exhibit A - Legal Description**

Parcel 1:

UNIT 45: - 2508 W. CORTLAND STREET, CHICAGO, IL 60647

THE EAST 21.00 FEET AND THE NORTH 5.50 FEET OF THE SOUTH 21.92 FEET OF THE WEST 4.33 FEET OF THE EAST 25.33 FEET OF THAT PART, EXCEPT THE NORTH 74.83 FEET THEREOF, OF LOTS 42 TO 50, TAKEN TOGETHER AS A TRACT, IN BLOCK 2 IN B. F. JACOBS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 2 IN JOHNSTON'S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING WEST OF A STRAIGHT LINE DRAWN AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID TRACT FROM A POINT ON SAID SOUTH LINE, 82.60 FEET WEST OF THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID TRACT, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENTS FOR THE STIVEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS SET FORTH IN THE DECLARATION OF COVENANTS, CONDITIONS, RESTRICTIONS, EASEMEM'S AND BY-LAWS FOR THE ENCLAVE TOWNHOMES HOMEOWNERS DATED JUNE 30, 2017 AND RECORDED JULY 3, 2017 A DOCUMENT 1718419026.

